ESG Secure Solutions
Protecting people and property with the
most advanced security glass on
the market
In recent years, the requirement for security in the built
environment has increased to unprecedented levels. To meet
this need, the research and development team at ESG have
developed security glass composite panels that meet the

Screens
Timber
Screens
(IGU's)
Timber
Screens in
Plasterboard
Steel Single Doors                                      Steel Single Doors (IGU) Steel
Double
Doors
Steel
Double
Doors (IGU)
Steel Screens                                                 Steel Screens (IGU)
E30 (m²) E30 (m²) E30 (m²) E30 (m²) E30 (m²) E30 (m²) E60 (m²) E30 (m²) E60 (m²) E30 (m²) E30 (m²) E30 (m²) E60 (m²) E30 (m²) E60 (m²)
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/001/17/E30 E30 1(C)1 P7B 001- BR1 17 37 40 Yes Yes Yes 1.36 2.46 4.29 4.29 4.5 2.66 — 2.46 — 2.68 2.46 4.86 — 3.85 —
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/001/17/E60 E60 1(C)1 P7B 001- BR1 17 37 40 Yes Yes Yes — — — — — — 0.126 — 0.126 — — — 3.85 — 3.85
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/012/21/E30 E30 1(C)1 >P8B 012- BR2 21 39 40 Yes Yes Yes 1.36 2.46 4.29 4.29 4.5 2.66 — 2.46 — 2.68 2.46 4.73 — 3.85 —
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/012/21/E60 E60 1(C)1 >P8B 012- BR2 21 39 40 Yes Yes Yes — — — — — — 0.126 — 0.126 — — — 3.85 — 3.85
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/013/23/E30 E30 1(C)1 >P8B 013- BR2 23 42 >40 Yes Yes Yes 1.36 2.46 4.29 4.29 4.5 2.66 — 2.46 — 2.68 2.46 4.39 — 3.85 —
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/013/23/E60 E60 1(C)1 >P8B 013- BR2 23 42 >40 Yes Yes Yes — — — — — — 0.126 — 0.126 — — — 3.85 — 3.85
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/113/34/E30 E30 1(C)1 >P8B 113- No Data 34 60 >40 Yes Yes Yes 1.36 2.46 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.66 — 2.46 — 2.68 2.46 2.95 — 2.95 —
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/113/34/E60 E60 1(C)1 >P8B 113- No Data 34 60 >40 Yes Yes Yes — — — — — — 0.126 — 0.126 — — — 2.95 — 2.95
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/224/42/E30 E30 1(C)1 >P8B 224- BR4 42 72 >40 Yes Yes Yes 1.36 2.46 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 — 2.46 — 2.5 2.46 2.5 — 2.5 —
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/224/42/E60 E60 1(C)1 >P8B 224- BR4 42 72 >40 Yes Yes Yes — — — — — — 0.126 — 0.126 — — — 2.5 — 2.5
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/234/46/E30 E30 1(C)1 >P8B 234- No Data 46 69 >40 Yes Yes Yes 1.36 2.46 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 — 2.46 — 2.53 2.46 2.53 — 2.53 —
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/234/46/E60 E60 1(C)1 >P8B 234- No Data 46 69 >40 Yes Yes Yes — — — — — — 0.126 — 0.126 — — — 2.53 — 2.53
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/235/60/E30 E30 1(C)1 >P8B 235- BR5 60 100 >40 No Yes Yes 1.36 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 — 1.8 — 1.8 1.8 1.8 — 1.8 —
ESG Pyrotech Secure LPS 1270/235/60/E60 E60 1(C)1 >P8B 235- BR5 60 100 >40 No Yes Yes — — — — — — 0.126 — 0.126 — — — 1.8 — 1.8
ESG Secure EN356
and ESG Pyrotech™ Secure EN356
Approved to the latest BS EN356 standards for resistance against
manual attack, ESG Secure EN356 is a highly secure glass created